
Wires & Cables

SY

Application Product Construction Technical Data

Features

Temperature Range 

Rated Voltage (U /U) o

Test Voltage  

Conductor

Insulation

Screening

Outer Sheath 

  

                        

: Fine wire stranded, plain copper conductor

: PVC

: Tinned Steel-wire braided

: PVC 

Siechem  SY  Marine Cable

0 0 : - 40 C to +120 C

 : 60 V 

 : 1500 V   

Flame retardant

Smoke density

Gases corrosivity

Gases toxicity

Electro magnetic interference

resistance.

Suited for use in Control units,

production lines, communication

systems, conveyor belts, ship building.

Used for fixed or mobile installation in

dry, damp or wet areas.

Part Number
2 Number of Cores and mm

                Per Conductor

       Outer Diameter in 
                mm approx.

      Copper Index 
               Kg/Km

                Total Weight
                  Kg/Km approx.

1C X 6 

1C X 10 

1C X 16 

1C X 25 

1C X 35 

1C X 50 

1 x 70 

1 x 95 

8.5

10.4

11.9

13.6

15.0

18.0

21.0

22.8

51

85

132

207

289

413

579

785

139

212

290

403

516

731

996

1250

339 23 XX

339 27 XX

339 28 XX

339 30 XX

339 32 XX

339 34 XX

339 37 XX

339 38 XX
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